Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Easy installing for many ways.
• Can be cutting into small units (with a “scissors” sign on the LED strip) or connecting at your will.
• Adjustable for all kinds of LED decorations.
• Safety input 24VDC.
•  Certified by UL,TUV-CE, RoHS.
• 5 Year warranty.

Year
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : TL-FB2835-DRY-L254/2.1W-27K-W8-24V-XXFT
TL-FB2835
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Tape Light
Flare Basic
2835
6TAPE WIDTH 5
8 MM WIDE W8
7
Product Details:
LUMENS/ WATT (Per Feet) 3
L254/2.1W254 Lumens / 2.1Watt
L339/2.9W339 Lumens / 2.9Watt
L458/4.4W458 Lumens / 4.4Watt
Min section:1.31''(33.3 mm)
FLARE BASIC
VOLTAGE 6
24 VOLT 24V
LENGTH 7
LENGTH XX XX FT
LED OPTION 4
27K2700K
30K3000K
35K3500K
40K4000K
LOCATION 2
DRYDry
WETWet
m
m
24VDC
19.69''(500mm)
1.31''(33.3mm)
0.16''(4.166mm)
5.91''(150mm)
6
6
Warranty
5
Year
FLARE BASIC
Photometric:
Flare Basic-109.2D / 2700K
Lighting Chart:
UNIT:cd
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):109.2 DEG
30
60